
Age 

Grou

Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

Cut 

Out 

Horse 

Work
Course Total

Cut 

Out 

Horse 

Work
Course Total

Grand 

Toal
Place

U13 20 Newbury, Edith DeLora GLEN INNES 13 18 18 20 20 38 13

U13 28 Mobberley, Jack Waylon Return MERRIWA 7 21 21 21 21 42 6

U13 30 Barwick, Matilda Lawson GRAVESEND 8 18 18 18 50 2 70 88 3

U13 32 Duff, Holly Nomad UPPER HORTON 8 19 19 20 20 39 11

U13 33 Egan, Justin Costa GARAH BOOMI 8 21 21 17 17 38 13

U13 35 Malone, Rose Tic Tac GARAH BOOMI 8 18 18 19 19 37 16

U13 36 Mather, Toby Heathfield Willow GARAH BOOMI 8 21 21 18 18 39 10

U13 37 Mills, Emily Top Gun MOREE 8 21 21 20 20 41 7

U13 42 Clare, Eloise Duke GLENORIE 26 23 23 21 21 44 4

U13 45 Lunney, Mitchell Bobby QUEENSLAND QLD 18 54 3 75 20 20 95 1 Champion

U13 46 Whitley, Madison Rudy OBERON 3 17 17 17 57 3 77 94 2 Reserve

U13 47 Clarke, Grace Farliegh Ariel RAWSONVILLE 4 18 18 18 20

U13 48 Armstrong, Isaac Pony GRAVESEND 8 18 18 18 18 36 17

U13 51 Raymond, Abby Minty NORTH DORRIGO 9 19 19 20 20 39 11

U13 52 Donnelly, Sam Yarrawa Wide Awake GLEN INNES 13 20 20 21 21 41 9 Run off 18

U13 55 Dunk, Annabelle Baymak Reo TALL TIMBERS 24 17 17 17 17 34 18

U13 57 Guy, Chloe Stockleys Dazzle HINTON WALLALONG 25 19 19 19 19 38 13

U13 58 Osmond, Georgia Grace DUNGOG 25 14 14 20 20 34 18 Run off 19

U13 59 Shultz, Anthony Ronola Tara GLOUCESTER 25 20 20 21 21 41 8

U13 60 Gordon, Hannah Cody QUEENSLAND QLD 21 21 22 22 43 5

Results posted:

Round 2Round 110 & Under 13 - Campdrafting
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U15 64 Bennetts, Charlotte Acres On Ice CASSILIS 7

U15 65 Martin, Nicole Mulwarree Charm MERRIWA 7 21 21 20 20 41 6

U15 69 Bailey, Callum Elmo MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24

U15 70 Shultz, Amy Wave GLOUCESTER 25 20 20 20 20 40 8 Run off 17

U15 71 Horn, Beau Chilli QUEENSLAND QLD 20 20 20 20 40 7 Run off 80

U15 73 Clarke, Beth Whispering Pines Bow MysticRAWSONVILLE 4

U15 75 Bennetts, Georgia Cedarvale Jillaroo CASSILIS 7 22 22 23 23 45 4

U15 76 Armstrong, Madeline Moose GRAVESEND 8 20 20 19 19 39 9

U15 77 Coombes, Jacqueline Beaudangles BINGARA 8

U15 78 Egan, Amy Sister Act GARAH BOOMI 8 17 17 20 20 37 10

U15 80 Reardon, Isabella Banjo WARIALDA 8 21 21 21 13

U15 82 Laurie, Jane Penny CAMDEN HAVEN 9 21 21 22 22 43 5

U15 83 Raymond, Amelia DMAC Pep NORTH DORRIGO 9 21 21 21 13

U15 84 Simpson, Paton Wards Traveller WILLAWARRIN 9 16 16 16 18

U15 85 Williamson, Shannon Instant Swap GLEN INNES 13 16 54 3 73 21 21 94 3

U15 86 Surawski, Tegan Rivervale Moon Dance GRAFTON 15 17 17 19 19 36 11

U15 88 Heffernan, Darcy Cheeky Attitude TORONTO 24 18 18 18 16

U15 89 Maslen, Charlotte Shultz's Isabella GLOUCESTER 25 17 17 17 17

U15 90 Clare, Tom Gemima GLENORIE 26 16 16 20 20 36 11

U15 92 Curran, Darcy McNamara Witness QUEENSLAND QLD 18 59 3 80 14 57 3 74 154 1 Champion

U15 93 Fenlon, Tahlia Ten Expensive Acres QUEENSLAND QLD 19 19 19 15

U15 94 Holmes, Kira Conteeda Ima Eclipse QUEENSLAND QLD 20 59 3 82 21 21 103 2 Reserve

Results posted:

Round 1 Round 2Under 15 - Campdrafting
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10/04/2017 3:29 PM



Age 

Grou

Bac

k No
Name Horse Club

Zon

e

Cut 

Out 

Horse 

Work
Course Total

Cut 

Out 

Horse 

Work
Course Total

Grand 

Toal
Place

U17 98 Lawler, April Wallabah Ballet MERRIWA 7 19 19 19 19 38 10

U17 99 Martin, Clancy The Echo Carina MERRIWA 7 18 18 17 17 35 14

U17 102 McMahon, Keira Show Time Impressive One MOREE 8

U17 104 Wilkinson, Taylah Paris UPPER HORTON 8 21 58 4 83 16 16 99 2 Reserve

U17 105 Winter, Jonathon Petty Cash MOREE 8 22 22 21 21 43 6

U17 106 Beaumont, Jemma Marco NORTH DORRIGO 9 15 15 15 21

U17 107 Stokes-Marshall, Tahya miss COFFS HARBOUR 9 20 20 17 17 37 11

U17 108 Woodward, Troy Sandybar Crackerjack WINGHAM 9 16 16 15 15 31 17

U17 111 Johnston, Emma Marshdale Stud BMW GLOUCESTER 25 17 17 19 19 36 12

U17 112 Lerougetel, Natalie Shultz's Spearo GLOUCESTER 25 15 59 3 77 77 5

U17 113 Osmond, Joshua Mickey DUNGOG 25 18 61 4 83 83 4

U17 114 Fenlon, Rohan Pesito QUEENSLAND QLD 20 61 4 85 19 19 104 1 Champion

U17 116 Mills, Amanda Rosie QUEENSLAND QLD 18 18 18 18 36 12

U17 119 Rewald, Jack Yulgilbar Daring Pixie QUEENSLAND QLD 21 60 3 84 84 3

U17 118 Sinclair, Alyssa Spinning on Gold QUEENSLAND QLD 16 16 16 20

U17 122 Taylor, Angela Biscuit MOREE 8 15 15 18 18 33 15

U17 123 Duckett, Shanlee Emma Saphire NORTH DORRIGO 9 18 18 18 19

U17 124 Moran, Kye Kevlen Stormboy COFFS HARBOUR 9 16 16 16 16 32 16

U17 128 Shultz, Chloe Greendale Dolcevita GLOUCESTER 25 20 20 20 18

U17 129 Curran, Katelyn Anchortee Connie QUEENSLAND QLD 20 20 20 20 40 7

U17 130 Gray, Shanae Barkley Chilli Acres QUEENSLAND QLD 20 20 18 18 38 9

U17 131 Hetherington, Eric Shimmer QUEENSLAND QLD 15 15 15 21

U17 132 Smith, Thomas Forty-niner Trinity QUEENSLAND QLD 22 22 16 16 38 8

Results posted:

Under 17 - Campdrafting Round 1 Round 2
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135 Scratched

U26 136 Sargent, Madison Barnetts Monarch BINGARA 8 19 19 19 26

U26 138 Meany, Keira Celerity Park Falcon WINGHAM 9 18 18 17 17 35 18

U26 139 Woodward, Chloe Sandybar Charisma WINGHAM 9 15 15 20 20 35 18

U26 141 Hart, Jack Solar Jack BREADALBANE 27 20 60 4 84 19 19 103 4

U26 144 Martin, Anastasia Palmers Comedy MERRIWA 7 15 15 19 19 34 21

U26 146 Kelly, Matthew Erinton Lucy Lou WINGHAM 9 17 62 4 83 19 19 102 5

U26 148 Harris, Jodie Leeburn Midnight GLOUCESTER 25 15 60 4 79 17 17 96 9

U26 149 Sommerlad, Jessica Remmick Hotshot QUEENSLAND QLD 18 18 17 17 35 18

U26 150 Cleal, Melanie Vegas WARIALDA 8 16 16 16 28

U26 151 Maher, Mekayla Belah MOREE 8 17 60 4 81 18 18 99 7

U26 153 Chester, Tegan Gus WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON25 16 16 15 15 31 23

U26 154 Schultz, Natasha Dallas QUEENSLAND QLD 21 21 19 57 3 79 100 6

U26 155 Rankmore, Logan Glendeen Rolex COONAMBLE 4 16 16 17 17 33 22

U26 156 Jacobs, Daniel Connie OXLEY ISLAND 9 21 21 19 19 40 13

U26 157 Weiss, Brendon Grenadier Preview GLEN INNES 13 21 21 21 25

U26 159 Fisk-Walsh, Juantee Glendeen Kryptonite QUEENSLAND QLD 18 63 4 85 85 12

U26 160 Youles, Georgina Gatton U Q Patrice QUEENSLAND QLD 19 56 3 78 19 19 97 8

U26 161 Schneider, Renee Wadbiliga Century DUBBO 4 18 18 18 27

U26 162 Kelly, Katie Sevenangle Montana WINGHAM 9 21 65 4 90 21 21 111 2 Reserve

U26 163 Haley, Charlee Lady Gaga GRAVESEND 8 17 17 19 19 36 16

U26 164 Kelly, Daniel Payback WINGHAM 9 15 63 4 82 19 58 3 80 162 1 Champion

U26 165 Ireland, Matthew Tom WALCHA 13 17 17 21 63 4 88 105 3

U26 166 Patch, Kate Drees Contender QUEENSLAND QLD 17 53 3 73 19 19 92 10

U26 167 Macey, Tayla Saunders Tracker GRAVESEND 8 18 18 18 18 36 16

U26 168 Plath, Aleira Lindenlee Jabiluka MICHELAGO 16 20 20 19 19 39 15

U26 169 McCarroll, Cassandra Braeview Grace MUDGEE 6 15 15 21 52 3 76 91 11

U26 170 Shields, Thomas Dalkeith Spurs MUDGEE 6 19 19 21 21 40 13

U26 171 Byrnes, Tegan Touch of Dusk QUEENSLAND QLD 15 15 15 15 30 24

Results posted:

Under 25 - Campdrafting Round 1 Round 2
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10 & UNDER 13 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 45 Lunney, Mitchell Bobby QUEENSLAND QLD

2 46 Whitley, Madison Rudy OBERON 3

3 30 Barwick, Matilda Lawson GRAVESEND 8

4 42 Clare, Eloise Duke GLENORIE 26

5 60 Gordon, Hannah Cody QUEENSLAND QLD

6 28 Mobberley, Jack Waylon Return MERRIWA 7

7 37 Mills, Emily Top Gun MOREE 8

8 59 Shultz, Anthony Ronola Tara GLOUCESTER 25

9 52 Donnelly, Sam Yarrawa Wide Awake GLEN INNES 13

10 36 Mather, Toby Heathfield Willow GARAH BOOMI 8

13 & UNDER 15 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 92 Curran, Darcy McNamara Witness QUEENSLAND QLD

2 94 Holmes, Kira Conteeda Ima Eclipse QUEENSLAND QLD

3 85 Williamson, Shannon Instant Swap GLEN INNES 13

4 75 Bennetts, Georgia Cedarvale Jillaroo CASSILIS 7

5 82 Laurie, Jane Penny CAMDEN HAVEN 9

6 65 Martin, Nicole Mulwarree Charm MERRIWA 7

7 71 Horn, Beau Chilli QUEENSLAND QLD

8 70 Shultz, Amy Wave GLOUCESTER 25

9 76 Armstrong, Madeline Moose GRAVESEND 8

10 78 Egan, Amy Sister Act GARAH BOOMI 8

15 & UNDER 17 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 114 Fenlon, Rohan Pesito QUEENSLAND QLD

2 104 Wilkinson, Taylah Paris UPPER HORTON 8

3 119 Rewald, Jack Yulgilbar Daring Pixie QUEENSLAND QLD

4 113 Osmond, Joshua Mickey DUNGOG 25

5 112 Lerougetel, Natalie Shultz's Spearo GLOUCESTER 25

6 105 Winter, Jonathon Petty Cash MOREE 8

7 129 Curran, Katelyn Anchortee Connie QUEENSLAND QLD

8 132 Smith, Thomas Forty-niner Trinity QUEENSLAND QLD

9 130 Gray, Shanae Barkley Chilli Acres QUEENSLAND QLD

10 98 Lawler, April Wallabah Ballet MERRIWA 7
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17 & UNDER 25 - CAMPDRAFT

Place
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone

1 164 Kelly, Daniel Payback WINGHAM 9

2 162 Kelly, Katie Sevenangle Montana WINGHAM 9

3 165 Ireland, Matthew Tom WALCHA 13

4 141 Hart, Jack Solar Jack BREADALBANE 27

5 146 Kelly, Matthew Erinton Lucy Lou WINGHAM 9

6 154 Schultz, Natasha Dallas QUEENSLAND QLD

7 151 Maher, Mekayla Belah MOREE 8

8 160 Youles, Georgina Gatton U Q Patrice QUEENSLAND QLD

9 148 Harris, Jodie Leeburn Midnight GLOUCESTER 25

10 166 Patch, Kate Drees Contender QUEENSLAND QLD



CHAMPION - UNDER 13
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

45 Lunney, Mitchell Bobby QUEENSLAND QLD 95 Champion

46 Whitley, Madison Rudy OBERON 3 94 Reserve

CHAMPION - UNDER 15
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

92 Curran, Darcy McNamara Witness QUEENSLAND QLD 154 Champion

94 Holmes, Kira Conteeda Ima Eclipse QUEENSLAND QLD 103 Reserve

CHAMPION - UNDER 17
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

114 Fenlon, Rohan Pesito QUEENSLAND QLD 104 Champion

104 Wilkinson, Taylah Paris UPPER HORTON 8 99 Reserve

CHAMPION - UNDER 25
Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

164 Kelly, Daniel Payback WINGHAM 9 162 Champion

162 Kelly, Katie Sevenangle Montana WINGHAM 9 111 Reserve

INTERZONE CHAMPIONSHIP Won by Zone 9

Back 

No
Rider Horse Club Zone Score

164 Kelly, Daniel Payback WINGHAM 9 162

162 Kelly, Katie Sevenangle Montana WINGHAM 9 111

146 Kelly, Matthew Erinton Lucy Lou WINGHAM 9 102

82 Laurie, Jane Penny CAMDEN HAVEN 9 43

418

INTERSTATE CHAMPIONSHIP Won by State NSW

Back 

No
Rider Horse Club State Score

164 Kelly, Daniel Payback WINGHAM NSW 162

162 Kelly, Katie Sevenangle Montana WINGHAM NSW 111

165 Ireland, Matthew Tom WALCHA NSW 105

141 Hart, Jack Solar Jack BREADALBANE NSW 103

481

FITNESS CHECK Won by Zone 
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